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Sunday 8th September (23rd Sunday Year C)……………………..Kim & John
Sunday 15th September (24th Sunday Year C)…………...........Elizabeth & Claire
Sunday 22nd September (25th Sunday Year C)………………….Michael & Catherine
Sunday 29th September (26th Sunday Year C)…………………….Kim & John                                                                                                                                                       
Sunday 6th October (27TH Sunday Year C)…….......................Elizabeth & Claire                                                                                                                                                     
Sunday 13th October (28th Sunday Year C)………………………..Michael & Catherine
                                         Half Term
 Sunday 3rd November (31st Sunday Year C)………..…………….Kim & John
 Sunday 10th November (32nd Sunday Year C)……………………Elizabeth & Claire
Sunday 24th November (Christ the King)…………………………...Michael & Catherine
Sunday 1st December (1st Sunday Advent Year A)………………Kim & John
Sunday 8th December (2nd Sunday Advent Year A)……………..Elizabeth & Claire
Sunday 15th December (3rd Sunday Advent Year A)…………….Michael & Catherine
                                                                                       

